DESIGN REVIEW BOARD

Board Members

Dustin Allred

Matt Cho

Adam Rusch (VICE CHAIR)
Travis Schiess

Role

Plan Commission Member
Owner of Local Small Business
MOR District Resident
Licensed Architect

Contact email

dallred-BC@urbanaillinois.us
mcho-BC@urbanaillinois.us
arusch-BC@urbanaillinois.us

tschiess-BC@urbanaillinois.us

Exp

6/30/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
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